
1 EALEITY

2 KIELSUV EYALET H3  50 50

3 EEEITIV SULKY 4D  46 96

4 HAEIORU EVITEE 3H  26 122

5 AEGJEHF HOUERAIT 8A  86 208

6 AHOITIF GALEJE 6F  34 242

7 IIQOOUS HATIF 5K  32 274

8 LLFAMOS IROQUOIS E7  80 354

9 TDNTAL[ MOFFLAS O2  54 408

10 RDREIWZ DeLITANT 13B 70 478

11 MXENARE DINEZ H11 48 526

12 REGUETU EXAMEN 15A 70 596

13 MUUOETW EGAREE L3  31 627

14 SODEMTU WU 12A 24 651

15 UDEMOT[ VS I3  29 680

16 SORCRTU EMEnDA 7J  23 703

17 PNRAORO STUC 9H  23 726

18 PNVRORO TAnN M5  21 747

19 BNNERRU PROVO 3A  27 774

20 NRNBBAL RUPER A1  24 798

21 INBPCRL NABI 7B  16 814

22 BRPIESL CINQ 10B 19 833

CLIPSER K9  22 855

Coup

dimanche 16 mai 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


